
Volkio “Diesel Power Booster” is an additive specifically designed and formulated to improve the ignition characteristics of diesel emission 
and optimizing cold start. Volkio Power Booster is the highest quality agent that can be used in all types of new or old engines either on 
diesel engine or CNG, and can be used in turbocharged engines. It is miscible with all types of mineral, semi-synthetic and synthetic oils. It 
can also be used for differentials and gearboxes even with GL-5 class gear oils. Volkio Power Booster is particularly recommended for 
engines operating under heavy load or in extreme conditions (city traffic or loaded delivery vehicles). Its lubricating properties includes to 
increase engine efficiency, reduce oil consumption & smoke, seals piston rings, increase compression and oil pressure, restore power and 
acceleration. Overall, it reduces frictions & extends the life of engine.

DESCRIPTION:

POWER BOOSTER

Pour entire contents of this bottle into fuel tank. One bottle treats up to 15 gallons (56.78 Liters) of diesel fuel. 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : For further information about product safety please consult Safety Data Sheets.  
SHELF LIFE : 3 years minimum. Store tightly closed in the original container in a dry area at temperatures between 5 and 40°C. 
Avoid direct sunlight. 

Directions for Use:

Increase of 2-4 points the Cetane number

Improves cold starts 

Improves engine performance

It helps to clean the fuel system 

It preserves the efficiency of the fuel system 

BENEFITS:

Technical Data Sheet

1L Metal Can

PACKAGING:

TYPICAL PROPERTIES:

TEST ASTM RESULT

• Recommended for use in all diesel fuel systems 
• Recommended for Tier 4 Diesel Engines 

APPLICATION:

25.3

0.898

7.491

21.5

2.0

Clear, Amber Liquid

API Gravity

Specific Gravity

Density @ 60ºF Lbs/Gal

Viscosity @40ºC, cSt

Color

Appearance

D-1298

D-1298

D-1298

D-445

D-1500


	Page 46

