



# **POWER BOOSTER**



Technical Data Sheet

## **PACKAGING:**

11 Metal Can

#### **DESCRIPTION:**

Volkio "Diesel Power Booster" is an additive specifically designed and formulated to improve the ignition characteristics of diesel emission and optimizing cold start. Volkio Power Booster is the highest quality agent that can be used in all types of new or old engines either on diesel engine or CNG, and can be used in turbocharged engines. It is miscible with all types of mineral, semi-synthetic and synthetic oils. It can also be used for differentials and gearboxes even with GL-5 class gear oils. Volkio Power Booster is particularly recommended for engines operating under heavy load or in extreme conditions (city traffic or loaded delivery vehicles). Its lubricating properties includes to increase engine efficiency, reduce oil consumption & smoke, seals piston rings, increase compression and oil pressure, restore power and acceleration. Overall, it reduces frictions & extends the life of engine.

#### **BENEFITS:**

- Increase of 2-4 points the Cetane number
- Improves cold starts
- Improves engine performance
- It helps to clean the fuel system
- It preserves the efficiency of the fuel system

## Directions for Use:

Pour entire contents of this bottle into fuel tank. One bottle treats up to 15 gallons (56.78 Liters) of diesel fuel.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: For further information about product safety please consult Safety Data Sheets.

SHELF LIFE: 3 years minimum. Store tightly closed in the original container in a dry area at temperatures between 5 and 40°C. Avoid direct sunlight.

#### TYPICAL PROPERTIES:

TEST	ASTM	RESULT
API Gravity	D-1298	25.3
Specific Gravity	D-1298	0.898
Density @ 60°F Lbs/Gal	D-1298	7.491
Viscosity @40°C, cSt	D-445	21.5
Color	D-1500	2.0
Appearance		Clear, Amber Liquid

### **APPLICATION:**

- Recommended for use in all diesel fuel systems
- Recommended for Tier 4 Diesel Engines